JUuniper

NETWORKS

48 x1G port switch with 2x100G uplink/stacking ports. AFI fans and psu. MACsec AES256 capable

EX4400-48T-AF| (optional license sold separately). Optional extension module(sold separately): 4x10G or 4x25G

EX-UM-4X4SFP EX-UM-4X4SFP EX4300 4-port 1GbE/10GbE SFP+ Uplink Module for EX4300-24T, EX4300-48T,
e EX4300-48T-AFI, EX4300-24P, EX4300-48P, EX4300-48T-DC and EX4300-48T-DC-AFI

MX204-HW-BASE MX204 Integrated SKU with Base HW + Standard Junos SW, Perpetual

MX204 Fixed AC System - HW and STD Junos Feature right to use must be ordered
MX204-HWBASE-AC-FS separatelyMX204 Fixed AC System - HW and STD Junos Feature right to use must be ordered
separately

CFXG12032CAFO
QFX5120-32C-AFO
QP X512048Y-AF1Z
QP 512048 Y-AFIZ
OPXG21064C-AFO2

SRX345-SYS-JB-2AC SRX345-2AC HW & JUNOS BASE (JSB)

SRX345-SYS-JB-2AC SRX345-2AC HW & JUNOS BASE (JSB)

SRX4600 Services Gateway includes hardware (4x100GE, 8x10GE, two AC PSU, five FAN Trays,
cables and RMK) and Junos Software Base (Firewall, NAT, IPSec, Routing, MPLS)

SRX4600 Services Gateway includes hardware (4x100GE, 8x10GE, two AC PSU, five FAN Trays,
SRV B cables and RMK) and Junos Software Base (Firewall, NAT, IPSec, Routing, MPLS)

SRX-SFP-10GE-SR Small Form Factor Pluggable 10 Gigabit Ethernet SR Optics, 850nm for up to 300m transmission

EX-SFP-1GE-LX EX-SFP-1GE-LX SFP 1000Base-LX Gigabit Ethernet Optics, 1310nm for 10km transmission on SMF

JNP-QSFP-100G-SR4 100G SR4 optics

SRX4600-SYS-JB-AC
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